The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Woestern High Date: 12/03/13
Project Title: Remodeling and Renovation, ADA & 1AQ Project #: P.000505
F.K.A.IP# 2831-99-02

Contractor:
Consultant:

NOTE!

Cedars Electro-Mechanical, Inc.

Zelch & McMahon Architects

The Original Contract Amount reflects multiple projects previously completed.
The Current Contract Amount is $1,236,941.

The Current Change Order is 13.14% of the Current Contract Amount

Original Contract
Amount

Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA}

Change Order ffems

Consuitant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:
Construction Change
Directives

Consultant Error;
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$4,519,578 This contract amount reflects muitiple projects.

Current contract amount is $1,236,941

$455 493 Current contract has $0 Change Orders fo date,

$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$162,500 3.60% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$162,500 3.60% of original contract amount

0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$162,500 3.60% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract decuments.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the confract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next availabie meeting.

rev. 71810




Fojou oxmoy

z Jo | ddey T LT

: TBO'LESY

apyesuadiioa-tou siep 917

Cspieap sy A0y SALINY0K] 004w o 0008 S 01080 Y Wl

PAAOLUDS D134 f5t TUIPHNE] U} LOIHPPE [HIL WLOGIEIL GONERSIIUPE 2] 10 SHIDpOLLY
BOPPE U LO0Z (OELD Ape)y Buipiiug eprog| pue v udisog JHY

YUDLIZ [0 03 PoppULInd-0 pre pouFisap-os 2 o) pauinbar aasm sEuLwep eudio oy,

Lo BUIRLEL) OFRA0N Ll ) LOTHEPE Juu) DRenbs Gy p 210100 Y

D095 W) BUIDEoLLDL WE UoTTEISIIIEpE J0Up UEnby () 2189¢] g

A Pz pppow JudLng oy juated inla aojpuey s panyraads Asioiadad opepd iy
“HUAND POLOPUEYE [IAL_JOUI 2aolns put snd powdinhs dojoos Susixo Gipow

(SIA A LIITID) PR
~£)ddny 1onz pojIyD SISGRIED 311} 271} S001ABp PAPWLIZENY BL{UN Pk Jsouay] Y

ool uatuascidwg opraedes Ghs 21EUMO00 0] panabas FuLiEsy SauLESISDI [EILINAD [FE[1A Jon - Bu]
AR DU M) VUABLEE JEDRUELIOML O D0 IRANIY [EDLIDHO HRILD][ te Jatdy " 15a0kay] Kausg ) IR *|EDELELD A I3 -8R0 01z ENISVAT RN CINZAL LT T
PO AP0y FUIpIN] BP0 Y1 o) parputad-01 2y o] ponnibal sem uiiol-O
U TPl O (AOIUR [0 K1) [RULBLIO Wik S 1O LEEUD] DY) O3 DBEE ChE TN
PUE {ap | 3pu) Buippig] prepuely 3] pUL wonsnisuud o) popuad (peuidt
sean jooford ay g TEdsp pEe oxp setop sad oy aadoad aup ol ned dues
@ AL POUSIND DY TRy o oo] 2l ey s1adeaed [ poe wwog 330 (M g 3G

fEys 'S19%000 Suipajau ssados Jood |1y 109foad 2y 4oy eaciddy e, uaedag e sk
BUIPINGT YEIEIN- POOT OPOD) Burping] BpLOL] A1 104 uogiegieistL Flj0ud-3] IPALLG ponhoy Joum( TOHY ULETTHUSE TR TRITER R AR LY | TOVSLEY  LOOT/UED 10O
«._:_.:,__.huw_,uﬁ._ LUSEDY| HLUd)] JOYDTHINY S um_._E_U JROpHEDTXTL JUNCHENS pulHg] FHMCY

Wooeg  sAugy sopagyadueyy  paeeg) sFLeyY

k V] PUE "yOry TLONEADUD Y] pue Hunapowdy

|'SUOTY DALY ) SR 1S3 TOGGIERT
e papuaxy] aduey) L0 soBuey’) 500 CITGTRRTIT Ul AN IO}
ORIy sAer] O STRTER I EWL i jeudug) LKA AN ity

dunsi 19pa) BuBY) 30[04]

005 1-17€ (#5L)
TIECE EPLIOYY] DB IIPUET A0y
) MO P CAVS 00LI
JUDIDBRURIA] HOHDINIISEO) PUE SIYIIDB JO UOLSIAL(

epLIofy AJUney paemodg Jo pasog |00HdS O]




B0j04] DN

7o 0%

LRI

LEFETO LS PN punLn
of HLTRE LN LGFETU IS SIS
0% G LI}
0s THDISLLOR | ) HIRE ARV
0% :1sonbay] UMy LGFETMS s3sanbay dusmg)
; HIB yiTty THOISSINL) JUEY SN0,
% TIHASSIHI) UB)NSOW ) NG UOLESIUY JUENSUC])
0% LIGLIGE JUE) NS0 PERDYY 2ANIHLISHO]) JUEI NSOy SHEDIp 13PIO BN
SOESRYS
LK PUE 9O sSuping
{0 Butppng Jo poueiey, ~ sSwippimyg Futisixg ay) JO pUIBEL JU JO FUo0-03 “au| “sosid oz
U} 510)d LU0 JIos SULT CLO M PUR TG0 SULPRNG T O SUIPIILG 10 0UBRG, JO01-0Y) 1sonhay pumgy 00 WINIROY JILIfO0 AN 75 S5100, [§55] CHS CRPS SOOET/TH TOO
uunduasag) US| 41| oMoy 98uByTy POPUIING  junOWY el PO
o Jusoung  sARQ)  Japa(y aduey)  paeog 28ERY)
IV PUEE VY UONEAOUYY pus Fui|apowdy
PEIO DAY vt Y £RTIPT 6T095E § L66(988 £ Hh61 /L6 USIH w138 TOHGIERT
sy papu) 2BUBLD 1B sodueyy 500 AeC]/ RNUGD SUEN 2R
JOBHLE shecy 15212, LN e # LIk BTy sl ]






